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:' . · ·BAJ21i CQUN.TY WATER DISTRICT 
.. lfame ··~9~s$uing Corporation · 

. , .. ,:J.' .. • ,·~· ' ·.f . ·, 
--:--

· Penalty of 1 0% added to all unpaid bills afte r 30 day s 
fr om dat~ of bill. 

R~connection Fee $10.00. 

. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOf1J 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 15 1985 

::·~;~ 
). <: 

·~ ·. ' 



$325.00 Conne ction Fee 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

5,000 
5,000 

10,000 
30,000 
50,000 

$12000 Minimum 
1.20 per 1,000 gallons 
1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

.90 per 1 , 000 gallons 

.80 per 1, 000 gallons 
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' ·"'·~,Ort>\:; ~or :filing · Rate Sched~les 
.l" ~ 

!:. 

•. .. ·• · -\'BATH ·COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
~ lt~ma o~I~suing-corpora tion · 

,- •'-. < , SHEET NO •. ~ { .~; .. >.,: 
." -----------. .. JS " .. ' " ']: 

~~~·-v_-. -. ~-.-- ~~~~~~~-C-U~SS~I-F_I_C_~_T_ro_N-.. -0-F~S•SR_V_I_C_E~~--~--- -~- ~; ~l~~ 
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ALL CONSUMERS 

1 inch meter 
• 

$350.00 Connection Fee 

First 
.Next 
Next 

.Over 

ALL CONSUMERS 

10,000 
10,000 
30,000 
50,000 

1-1/2 inch meter 

$400.00 Connection Fee 

First 
Next " 
Over 

ALL CONSUMERS 

2 inch meter 

20,000 
30,000 
50,000 

$800.00 Connection Fee 

First 
Over 

50,000 
50,000 

$18.00 Minimum 
1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

,90 per 1,000 gallons 
.80 per l,OOQ gallons 

28.00 
• 90 
.,80 

55.00 
.80 

JUL 1 5-1985. 
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P.,. S. ·c. NO . 

\i r· i Cl; 1~,~ SHEET NO. _ q __ '._;c_ ··- --·- ·--·- _ 

CANCELLING P. S . C. NO . ' .,, ·., 
'· ____ ...:.· -~ ------------

1,, <;_ , 

SHEET " NO.-'---~:·--- ---- .--~ :,-;<,~; . .' 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

---------- --·- ------ -- ····----·------

-.. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

,.:.; 

Aui:nma t .i.c c ,1j.n oper;:ri.. ~:; d me i:e 1· f ur 

I ~. · sa l e s t o bu l l · La nk. ope .! ·;1 to r s . 

. ·· .. ·' 

per 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 151985 

PURSUANTT0807 KAR5:011, 

. ' 
', •) 

·' / 

I 
\ 

4- · , .. . 

,I 

... •' 

., 

BY 8Ec;n_:,~ 

---~----L----~--; 
DATE OF · ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE { ) c t:i ii C: .! :tst ~ -~ - (';:-, .'. _ 

-- --- ------ .. ·. , . 

' 
Issued by authority of 
in C.ase No. '" ----- ---

... -~.~ ..'.'....!. .. _'.'__:.._:_ _ _i~-'---_:...------------------------



P . S.C . i\y. No. 
~------------

W1\'RIRR BISmIGT Ca.ncelli ng P. S. C. Ky. 1\o • ____ .':.;;;·'j 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 
---~~------~---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------.-.._.._.._.._.._.._.._.._.~--. 

The following rules ·and regulations are subject to change by the wai!Yf34Ji~. " ·~~~g~'.glSSION 
time and these regulations are subject to approval by the Public Service C'd"~'letWtK~d 
include and encompass the .rules and regulations of said Commission. ,_r 

1. Meters wiil be read aonthly between the 10th and 20th of each •o~t~ 1 5 198S 

2. 

'*· 

Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. PURSUANTT0807KARi::: ·oll 
Said bill• will atate that they are to be paid within ten daya.~EC~ " · ' 

· BY: 9 
If s-rvice is disconnected by the District by reason of delinqu~y~ ~ 
payment of any water bill, reconnection of such service shall not be made until 
the owner or user pays all charges and penalties owed, plus the amount of $10.00 
as a reconnection charge. 

The District may require from any custoaer fO~applicant for service a •1n1•ua 
·.cash deposit or other guaranty to secure payment of bills of an aaount approxi­
mately twice the average monthly water bill~ The District may require an equal 
deposit from all applicants for the slillle class service. If the District retains 
a residential deposit for •ore than eighteen (18) •onths, it shall advise the 
customer that the deposit will be recalculated based on actual usage upon the 
custo•ers request. The notice of recalculat.ion shall state that if the deposit 
on account differs by aore than ten (10) dollars fro• the peposit calculated on · 
actual usage, then the District shall refund any over collection and may collect 
any under payment. Refunds may be •ade by check or by credit to the customer•s bill. 

5. In conformity with 8o7 KAR 5:006, Section 9 of co .. ission regulations, whenever 
a •eter in service is found upon periodic request or co•plaint test to be aore 
than two percent (2%) fast or two percent (2%) slow, then the custo•er•s bill 
will be recomputed for the period in which the •eter error occurred. If. the 
period in which the meter errpr existed is unknown, then the bill.will tse recom­
puted for one-half (~) of the elapsed ti•e since the last previous test, but in 
no case to exceed twelve (12) aonth.s~ When a aeter is tested and it is found 
necessary to . make a refund or back bill a customer, the custo•er shall be given 
written notification of the date, location, and results of the test, .as·well 
as the amount to be deducted froa or added to his regular bill. 

6. All aetera wili be located on District mains and in the absence of special 
permission on the property to be served. 

7. Complaints may·be made to the operator of the syste• and may be appealed to . 
the District Commission. 

8. The principal place of business of the District will be the Office of the 
Bath Couoty Vater District on Center Street. in Salt Lick Bath County, Kentucky. 

1 ... 

D,!.TE OF DA TE EFFECT I VE--=-~·1 ... 11 ... 1'"iy....,_..1..,,5,___-= __ _.1.,.9 .... ao,.;51-:-:--
M on t b Day Year 
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:' ~,:.B~1.iL~~~·""'.J'Ei:0W.1L.,.,1D.a.ili..;:;$...,,T.R1B..i.I..,CT.._ _____ _ Cancell ing P.S.C. Ky~ ~o . 

·: ~· "·~·;_,· ' 

'. F . RULES AN'D REGULATIONS 
~. ~--~.-~-----""" _-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-._-_-_-_-_---_ .... -""'"--...;;. _-_-_""'._-_-.,...-_-_...;_-_-_-_-_----_-_-_-_-----, _-_ -_ -_-_-_-_ -._-_-.:_ _ _._ 
~ ~:· . 

I ; 

. ~ I 

~ .. _ ' l!fa1;,!lr billm. may be paid at the District Office Qn '.Center Syreet·, in Salt _;:.ick , 
Rath f ou_nty Ky. or IJ&Y be mailed to the Bat h County Water D.irttri ·c t, P~O .. Box J£;. 
Salt Li~, l'Centucky '*<>371. 

\ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF l\ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 1 5 1985 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SE~N9(~ . 

BY: ~ 1.£8/-~ 

~------..,..,;,.-------------------------------·--· · "··-" ·- ---~-· 

' " 

DATE EFFECTIVE 
t~ 
··'> 

. · .~::: .. ,':..~~~;;;x· "'""':.'~";~'~~;;;;.;:;::::;.::;:;;~~~::-.~=;:;;-;;~t,::·::~: · .: . 



Fl LED 
OCT 0 7 1986 

BATH COUNTY w~Lfffs~~~E 
· OOMMlS~ 

FOR SASTERN BATH COUNTY 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 9501* 
~~~~~~~~-

~O_R_I_G_I_N_A_L ___ Sheet No.~--· 5 __ _ 

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 6603 ' 
----

~------Sheet No.~-----

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

PURCHASE WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased waterf 
. by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to its water rates 

in accordance with 807 KAR 5:068. The base rate for future application of the 
purchased water adjustment clause is: 

SUPPLIER 

CITY OF MOREHEAD 

RATE 

$2,q26.oo Capital Costs 
10.00 Meter & Billing Charge 

.523 Per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

ffff.CTIVE 

J.L\. N 01 1986 

PURSUANT TO 807 i<AR 5:011 , 

BY: ~E~-

DATE EFFECTIVE January 1 1986 
~M~o-n~t~h ___ D_a_y_. ___ Y_e_a_r~ 



Form for fj l ing Hate S c h e dul e s 

... 
Bath County Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Southern sectiof!. of Bath County 
Conunun i ty, Town · or City .,, 

1B Original SHEET NO. 
--~--- -----~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 -------
_O_r_ig_i_·n_a_l __ SHEET NO. 1, 2 & 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM CHARGE---ALL RETAIL GUST. 

•• 

DATE OF 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next . 10,000 gallons 
Next 30_,ooo gallons 
Over so, 0.00. gallons 

3/4" Meter 

First s 'o_o_o_ gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10, 000 :gallons 
Next :no, ODO. gallons 
Over S0,0.00 gallons 

1 1' Meter · ·. 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10.,000 gallons 
10, 000. gallons 
30_, 0.00. gallons 
SO. , 00.Q. gallons 

l~l/2" Meter 

First 20.,00Q gallons 
Next 30.,000 gallons 
Qver 50,000. gallons 

Monthly Charge 

$7.00 (Minimum Charge) 
2.7S per 1,000 gallons 
l.7S per 1,000 gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10. per 1, 0.00 gallons 
1. 00. per 1, 000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE C MMfSSION 
. OF KENTUC .KY . 

$lS. 2 S (}1inimt.im Charge)_ ,-r.ffCTiV ::. 
.1. 7S per 1,0.00 gallons 
l •. 2S per 1,00.0. gallons 
1.10_ per 1,000 gallo .B ·:, 0 1;(/· 
1.0_0 per 1 , 00 . 1 ~ ~)..c;>ns . , ..... , · 

l u .... ~w ,,, . ' ' '., .~ t:u t -\AR 5:011 
<' Cl"t•rl'I 0 · ' a:.l···..., .;-.! , , ~ti 1y/ · 

. . . 13Y· . ;1.z~ ,. .. 6 · 4 f/J..1' 
$24 00 (.Minimum c\ a:.. g-e '!i. -~-. • . ··'!1 ;n •.. ' .:n tE. COMMl5'SI ~ MAN.~GER 

l.25 per 1,00.0. gallons · 
l.10 per ·l , 00.0. gallons 
1.0.0 per 1,0QO gallons 

$36. 50. (Minimum Chargel 
1.10 per 1,0.00 gallons 
l.0.0 per 1,00.0 gallons 

DATE EFFECTIVE_. __ F_e_h_r_~~a~Ay.__i_Q~,..__i_~_8_8_ 

TITLE ____ ~C~n~a~i~:~~m~a~n ________ _ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 9~2~ dated _-=..llw2~8~t~· 8=8..__ _____ ~ 


